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HOW TO CONTACT US 

Website:  www.ecics.co.uk


	ECICS Committee Members 2025


	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Position
	Name
	Contact Number
	Email 
	Club

	
	
	
	
	

	Chair
	Olwen Sandiford
	07496 829323
	Chair@ecics.co.uk

	Davenport

	
Secretary
	Barbara Allen
	07850 584264
	Secretary@ecics.co.uk

	Heyrose

	
Treasurer
	Fiona Liggett
	07752 701389
	Treasurer@ecics.co.uk

	Prestbury

	
A Team               Co-ordinator
	Barbara Allen
	07850 584264
	ATeam@ecics.co.uk

	Heyrose

	
B Team              Co-ordinator
	Ewa Sidorczuk
	07926 269809
	BTeam@ecics.co.uk

	Tytherington

	
Plate Team       Co-ordinator
	Jane Welch
	07754 518438
	Plate@ecics.co.uk

	Tytherington

	
Business Ladies 
Co-ordinator
	Liz Stott
	07718 801958
	Business@ecics.co.uk

	Tytherington

	
Incoming Secretary 2025
	Vacancy
	
	
	



	

11 November 2024
The East Cheshire Shield is a Golf Community run by a committee of volunteers for the competitive enjoyment of ladies golf
Chair:  Olwen Sandiford        07496 829323   Chair@ecics.co.uk
Secretary:  Barbara Allen   07850 584264   Secretary@ecics.co.uk
Treasurer:  Fiona Liggett    07752 701389   Treasurer@ecics.co.uk
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